



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1671 of 2019

SANT KUMAR YADAV versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

27/11/2025	<p>None for the Appellant in two rounds. Mr. Afroz Khan, P.L. for the State. In absence of counsel for the Appellant, this appeal could not be heard. List this matter in the month of March, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p>